1B RV 4

TOTAL 24 Hours of Spa BLANCPAIN *
Event List Free Practice GT SERIES

S T E WA R D SProvisional mmm:asmn&

Circuit de Spa Francorchamps, Length: 7004m LOG NR 1 E! g 4
Air temperature: 17.38°C
Track temperature: 18.06°C 7,«%‘«

Weather condition: Wet Thursday, July 27, 2017 11:50:00 CT CHALLENGE
| Bib Date & Time Loop Trp Id Name Lap L. Time S. Time Speed

27.7.2017 11:50:00.064 0

27.7.2017 11:50:00.064 Green flag
22 27.7.2017 11:55:45.629 FINISH 8355381 3 Matthew Parry 1 5:45.565 40.103 159.7
22 27.7.2017 11:58:10.537  FINISH 8355381 3 Matthew Parry 2 2:24.908 36.930 159.7
22 27.7.2017 12:00:35.791 FINISH 8355381 3 Matthew Parry 3 2:25.254 37.293 158.5
22 27.7.2017 12:03:10.631  PITFINISH 8355381 3 Matthew Parry 4 2:34.840 47.588 41.2
22 27.7.2017 12:09:12.639 FINISH 8355381 2 Struan Moore 5 6:02.008 36.933 163.3
22 27.7.2017 12:11:39.212  FINISH 8355381 2 Struan Moore 6 2:26.573 38.769 164.3
22 27.7.2017 12:14:03.716  FINISH 8355381 2 Struan Moore 7 2:24.504 36.849 163.3
22 27.7.2017 12:16:37.318  PITFINISH 8355381 2 Struan Moore 8 2:33.602 43.683 49.2
22 27.7.2017 12:22:25.370  FINISH 8355381 1 Matt Simmons 9 5:48.052 37.980 164.8
22 27.7.2017 12:24:53.200 FINISH 8355381 1 Matt Simmons 10 2:27.830 37.323 1631
22 27.7.2017 12:27:19.727  FINISH 8355381 1 Matt Simmons 11 2:26.527 37.224 1631
22 27.7.2017 12:29:47.115  FINISH 8355381 1 Matt Simmons 12 2:27.388 38.228 165.1
22 27.7.2017 12:32:15.344  FINISH 8355381 1 Matt Simmons 13 2:28.229 39.207 164.8
22 27.7.2017 12:34:48.077  PITFINISH 8355381 1 Matt Simmons 14 2:32.733 42882 483
22 27.7.2017 12:40:39.811  FINISH 8355381 2 Struan Moore 15 5:51.734 40.348 165.3
22 27.7.2017 12:43:01.481  FINISH 8355381 2 Struan Moore 16 2:21.670 36.167 163.1
22 27.7.2017 12:45:23.536  FINISH 8355381 2 Struan Moore 17 2:22.055 36.547 164.6
22 27.7.2017 12:47:53.110 PITFINISH 8355381 2 Struan Moore 18 2:29.574 41738 49.0
22 27.7.2017 12:53:22.643  FINISH 8355381 3 Matthew Parry 19 5:29.533 37.250 164.3
22 27.7.2017 12:55:45.313  FINISH 8355381 3 Matthew Parry 20 2:22.670 36.225 164.8
22 27.7.2017 12:58:10.717  FINISH 8355381 3 Matthew Parry 21 2:25.404 37.948 162.8
22 27.7.2017 13:00:45.575  PITFINISH 8355381 3 Matthew Parry 22 2:34.858 44939 491
22 27.7.2017 13:10:15.072  FINISH 8355381 1 Matt Simmons 23 9:29.497 36.762 164.6

27.7.2017 13:10:26.700 0

27.7.2017 13:10:26.700  Yellow flag at turn 15

27.7.2017 13:10:51.426 0

27.7.2017 13:10:51.426  Green flag at turn 15

27.7.2017 13:10:53.980 0

27.7.2017 13:10:53.980 Green flag
22 27.7.2017 13:12:42.104  FINISH 8355381 1 Matt Simmons 24 2:27.032 37.710 166.4
22 27.7.2017 13:15:08.332  FINISH 8355381 1 Matt Simmons 25 2:26.228 37.083 164.1
22 27.7.2017 13:17:35.879  FINISH 8355381 1 Matt Simmons 26 2:27.547 38.248 163.6

27.7.2017 13:18:20.073 ‘ 0

27.7.2017 13:18:20.073  Yellow flag at turn 14

27.7.2017 13:18:26.987 0

27.7.2017 13:18:26.987  Yellow flag at sector 2

27.7.2017 13:18:26.988 0

27.7.2017 13:18:26.988  Yellow flag at turn 14
22 27.7.2017 13:20:00.191 FINISH 8355381 1 Matt Simmons 27 2:24.312 36.504 162.8

27.7.2017 13:20:00.618 0

27.7.2017 13:20:00.618 Chequered flag
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TOTAL 24 Hours of Spa BLANCPAIN “:

Event List Free Practice GT SERIES
Provisional S TEWA R DS INTERCONTINENTAL

Circuit de Spa Francorchamps, Length: 7004m LOG NR EL
Air temperature: 17.38°C
Track temperature: 18.06°C 7

Weather condition: Wet Thursday, July 27, 2017 11:50:00 :
GT CHALLENGE
| Bib Date & Time Loop Trp  Id Name Lap L.Time  S.Time Speed
22 27.7.2017 13:22:35.402  PITFINISH 8355381 1 Matt Simmons 28 2:35.211 45722  46.7
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